
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

03/11/15

Saturday Start 1st Payment 2,442,724

2nd Payment 2,540,433

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 2,642,050

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 2,747,732

5th Payment 2,857,641

1 02/14/15 Sat $29,011,614 $13,877,832 $40,000,000 $26,737,967.91 1.496 7.9% 7.9% 6th Payment 2,971,947

2 02/18/15 Wed $24,750,436 $25,717,310 $50,000,000 $33,422,459.89 1.496 6.8% 14.2% 7th Payment 3,090,825

3 02/21/15 Sat $27,764,748 $39,885,032 $60,000,000 $39,215,686.27 1.530 7.6% 20.8% 8th Payment 3,214,458

4 02/25/15 Wed $26,701,900 $52,948,297 $70,000,000 $45,751,633.99 1.530 7.3% 26.6% 9th Payment 3,343,036

5 02/28/15 Sat $29,968,068 $66,637,294 $80,000,000 $53,050,397.88 1.508 8.2% 32.6% 10th Payment 3,476,757

6 03/04/15 Wed $30,138,652 $81,169,893 $90,000,000 $59,681,697.61 1.508 8.2% 38.1% 11th Payment 3,615,828

7 03/07/15 Sat $35,464,016 $101,528,638 $100,000,000 $64,184,852.37 1.558 9.6% 44.1% 12th Payment 3,760,461

8 03/11/15 Wed $34,810,143 $118,870,327 $119,000,000 $76,400,000.00 1.558 9.5% 49.4% 13th Payment 3,910,879

9 03/14/15 Sat $37,946,497 $137,421,824 $137,000,000 $87,900,000.00 1.558 10.3% 54.6% 14th Payment 4,067,314

10 03/18/15 Wed $38,291,157 $155,304,530 $142,000,000 $91,100,000.00 1.558 10.4% 59.3% 15th Payment 4,230,007

11 03/21/15 Sat $42,310,344 $175,064,273 $159,000,000 $102,100,000.00 1.558 11.4% 63.9% 16th Payment 4,399,207

12 03/25/15 Wed $46,523,756 $196,791,760 $178,000,000 $114,200,000.00 1.558 12.4% 68.4% 17th Payment 4,575,175

13 03/28/15 Sat $52,354,820 $221,242,465 $203,000,000 $130,300,000.00 1.558 13.9% 72.8% 18th Payment 4,758,182

14 04/01/15 Wed $59,550,408 $248,466,842 $227,000,000 $145,700,000.00 1.558 15.6% 77.0% 19th Payment 4,948,510

15 04/04/15 Sat $76,438,037 $281,783,064 $300,000,000 $192,600,000.00 1.558 19.6% 81.5% 20th Payment 5,146,450

16 04/08/15 Wed $98,258,173 $324,609,792 $400,000,000 $256,700,000.00 1.558 24.5% 86.1% 21st Payment 5,352,308

17 04/11/15 Sat $149,054,173 $389,576,423 $500,000,000 $320,900,000.00 1.558 34.6% 90.9% 22nd Payment 5,566,400

18 04/15/15 Wed $140,017,897 $450,604,511 $0.00 1.558 32.9% 93.9% 23rd Payment 5,789,057

19 04/18/15 Sat $216,128,550 $544,806,126 $0.00 1.558 46.0% 96.7% 24th Payment 6,020,619

20 04/22/15 Wed $210,026,845 $636,348,257 $0.00 1.558 45.1% 98.2% 25th Payment 6,261,444

21 04/25/15 Sat $334,999,253 $782,360,761 $0.00 1.558 61.6% 99.3% 26th Payment 6,511,901

22 04/29/15 Wed $336,042,952 $928,828,171 $0.00 1.558 61.7% 99.7% 27th Payment 6,772,377

28th Payment 7,043,272

29th Payment 7,325,003

30th Payment 7,618,003

Total 137,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $25,700,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 3/11/2015


